Spieltag 12. November 2023

Lindenberg
Hertha BSC Il

SG Union I

Willi-Sanger-Stadion
Berolina Stahl |
EBT / Eintracht Il

Tabellen nach dem 4.

. Hertha BSC I

. Schwarz Weil3 |

. Lindenb./SGW |
. Berolina Stahl |

. EBT / Eintracht Il
. Fernsehelektron.
. SG Union lll

. Spandauer SV i

O~NO OIS, WNPE

: Spandauer SV I
: Schwarz Weifl}

: Lindenberg/SGW
: Fernsehelektronik

Spieltag

Hilfspunkte
131:93
124:101
115:108
118:108
107:117
106:117
106:120
90:133

Erstellt von Dagmar Wolki

Ergebnisprotokoll Landesliga Herren

Ergebnis

4534 : 4432
4376 : 4427

4295 : 4333
4284 : 4356

Punkte
12:0
9:3
9:3
6:6
3.9
39
3.9
39

Saison 2023/2024

H.-P Pkt Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
Hertha BSC Il : Spandauer SV I
36:20 3:0
24:34 0:3 1 Uwe Taubenheim 909 | 8 |[Guido Brettschneider | 915 [ 9
2 André Grafe 849
3 Uwe Gattner 889 | 5 [Axel Ruppert 870 | 1
24:32 0:3 4 Andreas Lenz 895 | 6 [Markus Stark 882 | 3
19:36 0:3
5 Sebastian Witschel | 907 | 7 [Daniel Hardegen 883 | 4
6 Stefan Gortner 934 | 10 [Lothar Frei 882 | 3
Ergebnis| 4534 Ergebnis| 4432
Hilfspunkte 36 Hilfspunkte 20
Punkte| 3 Punkte] O
Tabelle 4 12.11.2023




